٦

From:Steven R Kutner PA

Division of Corporations

4076290090

05/04/2018 14:03

#237 P.002/005 Page 1 of 2

9

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000139595 3))) H180001395953ABC8 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : STEVEN P., KUTNER, P.A. Account Number : 120010007.80 : (4Ó7)64∓-1104 Phone : (407)629-0090 Fax Number · 11 · **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. 5 Email Address: RICHArd WHUBFOX. CON LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HAY FIESTA PLAZA HAZ, LLC Certificate of Status Ð H H Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 s.p Estimated Charge \$25.00 WAY O'T 200 Help Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Ν. 5/3/2018 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe · · · ·

11

4<u>3</u>-

	se i	1250	1	
• •		د: بر		
From:Stoven R Kutner PA 4	076290090	Â.	05/04/2018 14:0	3 #237 P.003/005
H18000139595 3				
ARTIC	LES OF AM	ENDMI	ENT	
	TO	1. (2	TAN	
ARTICL	ES OF ORG OF	ANYZA	HUN	
FIESTA PLAZA HAZ, LLC (Name of the Limited Lia	ubility Comnany as i	t now appea	ars on our records.)	
(A Fic	orida Limited Liabilit	y Company)	<u>.</u>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	y Company were	filed on <u>N</u>	1arch 21, 2018	and assigned
Florida document number L18000073490	<u> </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	g:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability o	ompany l	ere:	
······································	* * * * *			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	Limited Liability Co	mpany," the	designation "LLC" or the at	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		21		· .
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AL	DDRESS)	•		
		ά,4., -		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	· · · · ·			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	2			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re-	egistered office	address o	n our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office a	address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Fl	orida street address	
		tates.	, Florida	
	(liv .		Zıp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist		v,ť		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper ar				
accept the obligations of my position as registere	d agent as provi	ded for in	Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	if this document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis company has been notified in writing of this chan			eby confirm that the li	mited liability
4 · 9 · ··· · · · · · · · · · · · ·		41		

|--|

۴ م

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H18000139595 3

From:Steven R Kutner PA

٦

•

H18000139595 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMRP = Authorized Memb

مېر بې هې د ورې د ورې دې وو د رې وو د وې وې وې وې و

<u>`itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
.	Fawzi Al-Wakeel	3550 Victoria Park Ave., Suite 105	🖬 Add
		Toronto, ON M2H 2N5, Canada	
		•.•	D Change
Ρ	Fatima Al-Wakeel	3550 Victoria Park Ave., Suite 105	🖬 Add
		Toronto, ON M2H 2N5, Canada	Remove
		<u></u>	Change
lanager	Fadi Wakeel	3550 Victoria Park Ave., Suite 105	🛁 Add
		Toronto, ON M2H 2N5, Canada	Remove
			Change
lanager	Feda Habib	3550 Victoria Park Ave., Suite 105	Add
		Toronto, ON M2H 2N5, Canada	🔲 Remove
		•	Change
lanager	Fatin Habib	3550 Victoria Park Ave., Suite 105	₽ Add
		Toronto, ON M2H 2N5, Canada	Remove
		•	Change
	<u></u>		
		······································	
		Page 2 of 3	LONDA
H180	00139595 3	х	10 A. A.

سوار ها است. ما داده با داده به دور و داده وی با به دارسه به دست از مسیسه و در سرو می مرود می در در از در از م مراح

• From:Steven R Kutner PA

4076290090

.

ι.,

.....

05/04/2018 14:04

H18000139595 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

...... , : 5 A \hat{U}

termentation de la composition de

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specifie and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	May 2	2018			
	Jun	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member		20 H 62	SETBUT;.
	Fewzi Al-Wakeel	Typed or printed name of signee	AHASS	HAY -I	nama. Pasa
		Page 3 of 3	SEF FLS	報	
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	OKIDA	1: 32	, 214 g

H18000139595 3
